
ЧОКТГВВ 

Кизильский МР 

Чебаркульский ГО 

Нагайбакский МР 

Локомотивный ГО 

Коркинский МР 

Октябрьский МР 

Челябинский ГО 

Южноуральский ГО 

Озерский ГО 

ГБУЗ ОКБ 3 

Увельский МР 

Верхнеуральский МР 

Сосновский МР 

Кусинский МР 

Саткинский МР 

Кунашакский МР 

Троицкий ГО 

Ашинский МР 

Копейский ГО 

Красноармейский МР 

Трехгорный ГО 

Карабашский ГО 

Карталинский МР 

Пластовский МР 

Варненский МР 

Магнитогорский ГО 

Кыштымский ГО 

ГБУЗ ОКБ 2 

Еткульский МР 

Златоустовский ГО 

Снежинский ГО 

Аргаяшский МР 

Брединский МР 

Миасский ГО 

Еманжелинский МР 

Нязепетровский МР 

Уйский МР 

ГБУЗ ОКБ 4 

Усть-Катавский ГО 

Катав-Ивановский МР  

Чебаркульский МР 

Чесменский МР 

Агаповский МР 

Троицкий МР 

Каслинский МР 

Верхнеуфалейский ГО 

80,8 
74,7 

71,8 
66,5 
66,1 

64,6 
64,4 

63,5 
61,5 
61,2 

60,2 
60,1 

59,1 
57,7 

55,8 
54,4 
54,4 

53,9 
53,4 

52,6 
51,8 

48,6 
48,0 
47,7 
47,7 

45,7 
45,2 
45,0 
44,8 

43,5 
42,8 
42,5 

41,9 
41,3 

40,3 
39,8 
39,5 

37,7 
36,6 

35,8 
34,5 

33,8 
32,7 

31,9 
30,3 

28,9 
28,5 

Ниже 

среднеобластного!! 

Среднеобластной 

52,2% 

Индикатор 

78,8% 


